
Shock Absorber

Fixed type

Extended size

AB111

YES.............................

NO............................... NC

TYPE No.

Select type

AB111   -   0806   -

Steel
(Electroless nickel)

Anti-collision head Composition structure

Shaft, spring, oil seal, 
piston,hydraulic oil... etc.

Nylon

�  The bottom is an oil seal, please do not turn it.

Screw
diameter
MxPitch

Stroke
S

Nut
G

Common size

B D E F IC

No.

unit:mm

Max. absorbed energy
(N．m)

A

Has
anti-collision

head
Each every

minute
No

bumper

Load
weight

kg

M8X1.0

M10X1.0

M12X1.0

M14X1.5

M20X1.5

6

7

10

12

15

0.6~33

1.1~63

2.2~80

4~144

10~368

2.6

5

10

18

46

104

200

400

540

920

55.4

62.3

72

92.7

104.5

47

53.8

62.5

79.3

88.5

36.5

42.2

47.7

59.3

68.5

4.5

4.6

4.8

8

5

2.8

3

3

3.5

5

6.6

8.6

10.6

12.2

17.8

8.5

8.5

9.5

13.4

16

3

3

4

6

8

11

12.7

14

10

26

3

Impact
velocity

m/s

0806

1007

1210

1412

2015

With anti-collision head

Headless

C C

Opposite G Opposite G

B BA

II

Operating temperature:-10℃~70℃

Ontology


